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Fiber Optic Patch Cords
Fiber optic patch cords are suited for equipment jumper cable, cross connects, and work area

connections. All patch cords are manufactured using OFNR riser grade cable and are 100% factory

tested to ensure performance to TIA/EIA-568-B-2, ISO 11801:2002 and EN 50173-1 standards. ST/ST,

SC/SC and hybrid ST/SC Patch Cords are available in both multimode (62.5/125 μm and 50/125 μm)

and singlemode cable-types, in duplex and simplex versions.

ST/ST Duplex

SC/SC Duplex

ST/SC Duplex

ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords

For length substitute L in P/N.
1=1 meter 2=2 meters 3=3 meters 5=5 meters
Other lengths and Simplex are available.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-2/2-LM ST to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC50-2/2-LM ST to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC9-2/2-LM ST to ST Duplex Single Mode Patch Cord, 9/125

SC Fiber Optic Patch Cords

For length substitute L in P/N.
1=1 meter 2=2 meters 3=3 meters 5=5 meters
Other lengths and Simplex are available.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-4/4-LM SC to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC50-4/4-LM SC to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC9-4/4-LM SC to SC Duplex Single Mode Patch Cord, 9/125

SC/ST Fiber Optic Patch Cords

For length substitute L in P/N.
1=1 meter 2=2 meters 3=3 meters 5=5 meters
Other lengths and Simplex are available.
Other connectors on request.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-4/2-LM SC to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC50-4/2-LM SC to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC9-4/2-LM SC to ST Duplex Single Mode Patch Cord, 9/125
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Fiber Optic Patch Cords
Signamax MTRJ and LC fiber optic patch cords suited for equipment jumper

cable, cross connects, and work area connections. All patch cords are 

manufactured using OFNR riser grade cable and are 100% factory tested

to ensure performance to TIA/EIA-568-B-3, ISO 11801:2002 and EN 50173-1

standards. MTRJ/MTRJ, LC/LC and hybrid MTRJ and LC to ST and 

SC multimode (62.5/125 μm and 50/125 μm) patch cords are available.

LC/LC Duplex

LC/ST (SC) Duplex

MTRJ Duplex

ST/MTRJ Duplex

SC/MTRJ Duplex

LC Fiber Optic Patch Cords

For length substitute L in P/N.
1=1 meter 2=2 meters 3=3 meters 5=5 meters
Other lengths are available.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-9/9-LM LC to LC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC-9/2-LM LC to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC-9/4-LM LC to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC50-9/9-LM LC to LC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC50-9/2-LM LC to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC50-9/4-LM LC to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

MTRJ Fiber Optic Patch Cords

For length substitute L in P/N.
1=1 meter 2=2 meters 3=3 meters 5=5 meters
Other lengths are available.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

FC-8/8-LM MTRJ to MTRJ Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC-8/2-LM MTRJ to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC-8/4-LM MTRJ to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 62.5/125

FC50-8/8-LM MTRJ to MTRJ Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC50-8/2-LM MTRJ to ST Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125

FC50-8/4-LM MTRJ to SC Duplex Multi Mode Patch Cord, 50/125




